LABEL ARTWORK SPECIFICATION
Product Name
Label PN 113562R2R
Label Description
Identive CLOUD 4000 F DTC
LAB CLOUD 4000 F DTC 905487
TLPN 905487
Label Colour  : Glossy White Polyester
Material : 3M7816  [ Non-Metallic]
Logo & Lettering Colour : Black
Fourteen digits Identive Serial Number details:
YY          -   Manufacturing Year (i.e. 12=2012, 13=2013...)
WW        -   Manufacturing Week (i.e. 10 = Week 10)
M           -   Manufacturer Code
NNNNN  -   Running Serial number
S/N Format : PPPPYYWWMNNNNN
where
Label Pasting Location : As shown in MAI
PPPP     -   Last four digits of TLPN (Here is 5487)
General Tolerance :  +/- 0.25mm
All dimensions are in millimeters (mm)
Description
1.0
Rev.
Initial Release
Date
13-Aug-13
View - 100%
Pre - Print Artwork Post - Print Artwork
52.2mm
R0.8 x3
12.2mm
3.3mm
3.3mm
Identive CLOUD 4000 F DTC
Made in Singapore by Identive
REACH
COMPLIANT
EC 1907/2006
FCC ID:MBPCLOUD4000F-001
IC:7485A-4000F001
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference.
(2) This device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation
Identive
CLOUD 4000 F DTC
S/N: 5487YYWWMNNNNN   P/N: 905487
BAR CODE TYPE 128
5487YYWWMNNNNN
2.0 30-Aug-13
Identive CLOUD 4000 F DTC
Made in Singapore by Identive
REACH
COMPLIANT
EC 1907/2006
FCC ID:MBPCLOUD4000F-001
IC:7485A-4000F001
This device complies with part 15 of the FCC rules.
Operation is subject to the following two conditions:
(1) This device may not cause harmful interference.
(2) This device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired operation
Identive
CLOUD 4000 F DTC
FCC,CE logos added